BSI KCP Bukittinggi Murabahah Financing Scheme for West Pasaman Regency 
Pioneer PPP Oil Palm Replanting 

Financing Details Information 

Allocation or Purpose  

Financing for replanting oil palm 
plantations 2 ha per person 
 ( 2 ha x 460 people = 920 ha ) 

Financing Ceiling 

IDR 86,000,000 (eighty-six million 
rupiah) per person  

Contract Murabahah  
Period 10 years  
Margin/Profit 13.5% per annum (0.11% per month) 
Number of Customers  460 people  

(Source: BSI KCP Bukittinggi) 

The management of this oil palm plantation is an encouragement for the